
Central DeWitt Invitational
Varsity Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/6/2016     Overcast, Wind S 10-15mph & 72°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Scott                    4    5    8   11   12   17   21   =  40      20:46      0:57
    2   Muscatine                      2    3   10   14   24   30        =  53      21:00      2:18
    3   Springville-Central City       7   19   32   33   34   35   36   = 125      22:09      2:13
    4   Assumption                     1    6   28   43   51   53   55   = 129      22:02      4:07
    5   Central DeWitt                15   26   37   39   40   62   69   = 157      22:35      1:41
    6   Davenport Central             13   23   29   54   60   63   66   = 179      22:54      3:11
    7   Wilton                         9   31   38   46   72   75        = 196      23:11      4:49
    8   Davenport West                16   41   48   57   58   61   71   = 220      23:27      2:34
    9   Camanche                      18   20   42   73   85             = 238      24:20      7:14
   10   Durant                        22   49   52   76   81   84   88   = 280      24:46      5:55
   11   Western Dubuque               44   50   56   65   68   70   74   = 283      24:15      1:27
   12   Northeast                     25   27   82   83   89             = 306      26:19      7:28
   13   Maquoketa                     45   59   67   77   78   79   80   = 326      25:14      3:25
   14   Calamus-Wheatland             47   64   86   87   90   91        = 374      27:34      7:28

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Joy Ripslinger               SR    Assumption                        19:42      6:20
      2       2   Brina Kraft                  SR    Muscatine                         20:08      6:29
      3       3   Moriah Morter                JR    Muscatine                         20:10      6:30
      4       4   Presley Case                 FR    North Scott                       20:14      6:31
      5       5   Abbi Lafrenz                 FR    North Scott                       20:29      6:36
      6       6   Julia Schumacher             JR    Assumption                        20:33      6:37
      7       7   Emily Staal                  FR    Springville-Central City          20:35      6:38
      8       8   Sommer Clydesdale            SO    North Scott                       20:45      6:41
      9       9   Kaylee Ford                  SR    Wilton                            20:52      6:43
     10      10   Danielle Roos                SR    Muscatine                         20:58      6:45
     11      11   Maddie Case                  JR    North Scott                       21:12      6:49
     12      12   Brenna Kundel                JR    North Scott                       21:12      6:49
     13      13   Elizabeth Barfels            FR    Davenport Central                 21:12      6:50
     14      14   Emmie Smith                  SO    Muscatine                         21:16      6:51
     15      15   Julia Campbell               JR    Central DeWitt                    21:23      6:53
     16      16   Taylor Quick                 FR    Davenport West                    21:42      6:59
     17      17   Chloe Englekes               SO    North Scott                       21:44      7:00
     18      18   Markee Low                   FR    Camanche                          21:45      7:00
     19      19   Janelle Staal                SO    Springville-Central City          21:46      7:00
     20      20   Alexandra Nielsen            JR    Camanche                          21:47      7:01
     21      21   Zoe Warm                     FR    North Scott                       21:50      7:02
     22      22   Ellie Berry                  SO    Durant                            22:00      7:05
     23      23   Emma Berger                  SO    Davenport Central                 22:16      7:10
     24      24   Elaina Bravo                 SR    Muscatine                         22:26      7:13
     25      25   Carly Haskens                JR    Northeast                         22:32      7:15
     26      26   Carly Small                  FR    Central DeWitt                    22:33      7:15
     27      27   Maddie Kaczinski             SR    Northeast                         22:34      7:16
     28      28   Grace Rohlf                  JR    Assumption                        22:36      7:16
     29      29   Ava Soliz                    FR    Davenport Central                 22:37      7:17
     30      30   Sarah Solt                   SR    Muscatine                         22:41      7:18
     31      31   Linsey Ford                  SO    Wilton                            22:46      7:20
     32      32   Samantha Uhlenkamp           SR    Springville-Central City          22:47      7:20
     33      33   Nichole Kane                 SO    Springville-Central City          22:47      7:20
     34      34   Sariann Uhlenkamp            SO    Springville-Central City          22:48      7:20
     35      35   Elle Scriver                 SO    Springville-Central City          22:49      7:21
     36      36   Katelyn Gloeckner            SR    Springville-Central City          22:50      7:21
     37      37   Kyleen Irwin                 FR    Central DeWitt                    22:53      7:22
     38      38   Emmy Drake                   FR    Wilton                            23:01      7:24
     39      39   Sydney Small                 JR    Central DeWitt                    23:01      7:24
     40      40   Kali Roling                  SR    Central DeWitt                    23:04      7:25
     41      41   Kaylynn Sparks               FR    Davenport West                    23:18      7:30
     42      42   Maddy Sloane                 SO    Camanche                          23:24      7:32
     43      43   Kaitlynn Ballinger           SO    Assumption                        23:28      7:33
     44      44   Cassie Hermsen               JR    Western Dubuque                   23:33      7:35
     45      45   Janey Saunders               SR    Maquoketa                         23:36      7:36
     46      46   Hannah Christensen           SR    Wilton                            23:37      7:36
     47      47   Grace Elvert                 SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 23:40      7:37
     48      48   Molly Friede                 FR    Davenport West                    23:47      7:39
     49      49   Tori Novinski                SO    Durant                            23:47      7:39
     50      50   Mariah Burds                 JR    Western Dubuque                   23:48      7:40
     51      51   Billi Marzen                 SR    Assumption                        23:49      7:40
     52      52   Madison Howe                 SR    Durant                            23:51      7:41
     53      53   Erin McMullen                FR    Assumption                        23:56      7:42
     54      54   Claire Hovey                 SO    Davenport Central                 23:58      7:43
     55      55   Lauren Herrig                SO    Assumption                        24:00      7:43
     56      56   Leah Wille                   SO    Western Dubuque                   24:04      7:45
     57      57   Kate Kealey                  SO    Davenport West                    24:14      7:48
     58      58   Savanah Strunk               JR    Davenport West                    24:16      7:49
     59      59   Brooklyn Waller              JR    Maquoketa                         24:18      7:49
     60      60   Sophie Cornish               SO    Davenport Central                 24:24      7:51
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Central DeWitt Invitational
Varsity Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/6/2016     Overcast, Wind S 10-15mph & 72°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     61      61   Courtney Harris              JR    Davenport West                    24:27      7:52
     62      62   Maddie Peterson              SO    Central DeWitt                    24:30      7:53
     63      63   Baylea Hamer                 SO    Davenport Central                 24:37      7:55
     64      64   Amanda Gorzney               SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 24:46      7:58
     65      65   Caylee Hermsen               FR    Western Dubuque                   24:50      8:00
     66      66   Abigail Thompson             SR    Davenport Central                 24:51      8:00
     67      67   Lilith Biehl                 SO    Maquoketa                         24:56      8:02
     68      68   Nicole Weber                 JR    Western Dubuque                   25:00      8:03
     69      69   Carly O'Connor               SO    Central DeWitt                    25:02      8:03
     70      70   Maria Gudenkauf              JR    Western Dubuque                   25:17      8:08
     71      71   Pam Friede                   JR    Davenport West                    25:35      8:14
     72      72   Abby Brown                   FR    Wilton                            25:41      8:16
     73      73   Kylie Phillips               SR    Camanche                          25:46      8:17
     74      74   Ahdelle George               JR    Western Dubuque                   25:54      8:20
     75      75   Michaela Breed               FR    Wilton                            26:03      8:23
     76      76   Heidi Wolf                   FR    Durant                            26:15      8:27
     77      77   Cassie Ruppert               SR    Maquoketa                         26:20      8:29
     78      78   Hannah Ambrosy               SO    Maquoketa                         27:01      8:42
     79      79   Aimee Vervaecke              SR    Maquoketa                         27:01      8:42
     80      80   Maddie Hagemann              SO    Maquoketa                         27:26      8:50
     81      81   Aubrey Doerscher             JR    Durant                            27:55      8:59
     82      82   Kayla Kennicker              JR    Northeast                         28:00      9:01
     83      83   Katie Matthew                SO    Northeast                         28:26      9:09
     84      84   Susan Graves                 SR    Durant                            28:29      9:10
     85      85   Isabel Wolf                  SR    Camanche                          29:00      9:20
     86      86   McKenna Benischek            JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 29:08      9:23
     87      87   Samantha Kalarovich          FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 29:10      9:23
     88      88   Kyrnan Liske-Rochholz        FR    Durant                            29:42      9:34
     89      89   Ana Bravo                    SR    Northeast                         30:00      9:40
     90      90   Janee Kleinsmith             FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 31:08     10:01
     91      91   Serina Carpenter             JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 33:19     10:43
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Central DeWitt Invitational
Varsity Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/6/2016     Overcast, Wind S 10-15mph & 72°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Scott                       Score =   40
    4    Presley Case, FR               20:14  6:31
    5    Abbi Lafrenz, FR               20:29  6:36
    8    Sommer Clydesdale, SO          20:45  6:41
   11    Maddie Case, JR                21:12  6:49
   12    Brenna Kundel, JR              21:12  6:49
   17    Chloe Englekes, SO             21:44  7:00
   21    Zoe Warm, FR                   21:50  7:02

  2) Muscatine                         Score =   53
    2    Brina Kraft, SR                20:08  6:29
    3    Moriah Morter, JR              20:10  6:30
   10    Danielle Roos, SR              20:58  6:45
   14    Emmie Smith, SO                21:16  6:51
   24    Elaina Bravo, SR               22:26  7:13
   30    Sarah Solt, SR                 22:41  7:18

  3) Springville-Central City          Score =  125
    7    Emily Staal, FR                20:35  6:38
   19    Janelle Staal, SO              21:46  7:00
   32    Samantha Uhlenkamp, SR         22:47  7:20
   33    Nichole Kane, SO               22:47  7:20
   34    Sariann Uhlenkamp, SO          22:48  7:20
   35    Elle Scriver, SO               22:49  7:21
   36    Katelyn Gloeckner, SR          22:50  7:21

  4) Assumption                        Score =  129
    1    Joy Ripslinger, SR             19:42  6:20
    6    Julia Schumacher, JR           20:33  6:37
   28    Grace Rohlf, JR                22:36  7:16
   43    Kaitlynn Ballinger, SO         23:28  7:33
   51    Billi Marzen, SR               23:49  7:40
   53    Erin McMullen, FR              23:56  7:42
   55    Lauren Herrig, SO              24:00  7:43

  5) Central DeWitt                    Score =  157
   15    Julia Campbell, JR             21:23  6:53
   26    Carly Small, FR                22:33  7:15
   37    Kyleen Irwin, FR               22:53  7:22
   39    Sydney Small, JR               23:01  7:24
   40    Kali Roling, SR                23:04  7:25
   62    Maddie Peterson, SO            24:30  7:53
   69    Carly O'Connor, SO             25:02  8:03

  6) Davenport Central                 Score =  179
   13    Elizabeth Barfels, FR          21:12  6:50
   23    Emma Berger, SO                22:16  7:10
   29    Ava Soliz, FR                  22:37  7:17
   54    Claire Hovey, SO               23:58  7:43
   60    Sophie Cornish, SO             24:24  7:51
   63    Baylea Hamer, SO               24:37  7:55
   66    Abigail Thompson, SR           24:51  8:00

  7) Wilton                            Score =  196
    9    Kaylee Ford, SR                20:52  6:43
   31    Linsey Ford, SO                22:46  7:20
   38    Emmy Drake, FR                 23:01  7:24
   46    Hannah Christensen, SR         23:37  7:36
   72    Abby Brown, FR                 25:41  8:16
   75    Michaela Breed, FR             26:03  8:23

  8) Davenport West                    Score =  220
   16    Taylor Quick, FR               21:42  6:59
   41    Kaylynn Sparks, FR             23:18  7:30
   48    Molly Friede, FR               23:47  7:39
   57    Kate Kealey, SO                24:14  7:48
   58    Savanah Strunk, JR             24:16  7:49
   61    Courtney Harris, JR            24:27  7:52
   71    Pam Friede, JR                 25:35  8:14

  9) Camanche                          Score =  238
   18    Markee Low, FR                 21:45  7:00
   20    Alexandra Nielsen, JR          21:47  7:01
   42    Maddy Sloane, SO               23:24  7:32
   73    Kylie Phillips, SR             25:46  8:17
   85    Isabel Wolf, SR                29:00  9:20

 10) Durant                            Score =  280
   22    Ellie Berry, SO                22:00  7:05
   49    Tori Novinski, SO              23:47  7:39
   52    Madison Howe, SR               23:51  7:41
   76    Heidi Wolf, FR                 26:15  8:27
   81    Aubrey Doerscher, JR           27:55  8:59
   84    Susan Graves, SR               28:29  9:10
   88    Kyrnan Liske-Rochholz, FR      29:42  9:34

 11) Western Dubuque                   Score =  283
   44    Cassie Hermsen, JR             23:33  7:35
   50    Mariah Burds, JR               23:48  7:40
   56    Leah Wille, SO                 24:04  7:45
   65    Caylee Hermsen, FR             24:50  8:00
   68    Nicole Weber, JR               25:00  8:03
   70    Maria Gudenkauf, JR            25:17  8:08
   74    Ahdelle George, JR             25:54  8:20

 12) Northeast                         Score =  306
   25    Carly Haskens, JR              22:32  7:15
   27    Maddie Kaczinski, SR           22:34  7:16
   82    Kayla Kennicker, JR            28:00  9:01
   83    Katie Matthew, SO              28:26  9:09
   89    Ana Bravo, SR                  30:00  9:40

 13) Maquoketa                         Score =  326
   45    Janey Saunders, SR             23:36  7:36
   59    Brooklyn Waller, JR            24:18  7:49
   67    Lilith Biehl, SO               24:56  8:02
   77    Cassie Ruppert, SR             26:20  8:29
   78    Hannah Ambrosy, SO             27:01  8:42
   79    Aimee Vervaecke, SR            27:01  8:42
   80    Maddie Hagemann, SO            27:26  8:50

 14) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  374
   47    Grace Elvert, SO               23:40  7:37
   64    Amanda Gorzney, SR             24:46  7:58
   86    McKenna Benischek, JR          29:08  9:23
   87    Samantha Kalarovich, FR        29:10  9:23
   90    Janee Kleinsmith, FR           31:08 10:01
   91    Serina Carpenter, JR           33:19 10:43

 Incomplete Teams:
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